
HANKOOK Finalerace Assen 2018
Positions for each lap - Race 1

19 - 21 October 2018Supercar Challenge SS1 + SS2 + Sport
Assen - 4555 mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 1 of  2

 Veels-van der Ende2661 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 264 264 264 264 264 250 250 201 201

 René Steenmetz2022 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 201 201 201 201 250 208 208 266 266

 van den Berg-van den Berg2453 259 259 259 259 259 259 259 259 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 208 201 201 245 245

 de Kimpe-Speelman2644 245 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 259 202 202 202 202 202 202 201 266 266 264 264

 Oscar Gräper2505 266 245 245 245 202 202 202 202 202 245 245 245 245 245 250 266 245 245 202 202

 de Borst-van Oord2016 202 202 202 202 245 245 245 245 245 259 259 259 259 250 208 245 264 264 222 222

 Ted van Vliet2087 208 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 250 250 250 250 259 355 202 202 202 250 250

 Tappel-Wisselink4058 222 355 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 222 222 222 222 222 245 222 222 222 208 208

 Rob Nieman4029 355 356 355 355 355 355 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 405 405 355 355 355 355

 Voet-van den Broeck40110 356 405 356 381 381 381 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 401 401 405 405 405 405

 Bart Drost40411 405 250 405 356 356 208 381 381 381 356 356 356 356 405 222 404 402 402 402 402

 Pascal Ehlert44412 402 402 381 405 405 356 356 356 356 405 405 405 405 401 499 355 401 401 401 401

 van Loon-van Loon22213 401 381 402 402 208 405 405 405 405 402 402 402 401 499 404 402 318 499 499 499

 Joey van Splunteren49914 381 401 401 401 402 402 402 402 402 401 401 401 402 318 402 444 499 318 318 318

 Remco de Beus35615 318 318 318 208 401 401 401 401 401 318 318 318 318 404 444 318 404 404 404 404

 Cor Euser31816 250 499 208 318 318 318 318 318 318 499 499 499 499 402 318 499 444 444 356 356

 de Vreede-de Leeuw35517 499 208 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 381 404 404 404 444 356 356 356 356 444 444

 van de Maat-Schreurs25918 404 404 404 404 404 404 404 404 404 404 444 444 444 356

 Nicolas Delencre38119 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444
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 Veels-van der Ende2661 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 266 266 266 266

 René Steenmetz2022 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 202 202 202 202

 van den Berg-van den Berg2453 264 245 245 245 245 202 202 202 202 201 264 264 264

 de Kimpe-Speelman2644 245 264 264 202 202 245 264 264 264 264 245 245 245

 Oscar Gräper2505 202 202 202 264 264 264 245 245 245 245 201 250 250

 de Borst-van Oord2016 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 250 250 250 201 201

 Ted van Vliet2087 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 222 208 208 208 208

 Tappel-Wisselink4058 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 405 405

 Rob Nieman4029 355 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 402 402

 Voet-van den Broeck40110 405 402 402 402 402 402 402 402 402 401 401

 Bart Drost40411 402 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 404 404

 Pascal Ehlert44412 401 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 444

 van Loon-van Loon22213 499 318 318 318 318 318 318 404 404

 Joey van Splunteren49914 318 404 404 404 404 404 404 444 444

 Remco de Beus35615 404 356 444 444 444 444 444 356 356

 Cor Euser31816 356 444 356 356 356 356 356

 de Vreede-de Leeuw35517 444

 van de Maat-Schreurs25918

 Nicolas Delencre38119
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